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Copa Catalana 2a i 3a Divisió
BARCELONA, 27/10/2024

Prova 2720 Masc., 400m Lliure Copa Catalana Masculí
27/10/2024 - 19:20 2a Divisió Resultats

Classificació ANY Temps 2a Divisió 3a Divisió

1. Rosell Díez Martí 07 C.N. Tarraco 3:53.67 19,00 -
1r Parcial 200L + 3

50m: 27.21 27.21 150m: 1:25.89 29.45 250m: 2:25.13 29.83 350m: 3:24.99 29.83
100m: 56.44 29.23 200m: 1:55.30 29.41 300m: 2:55.16 30.03 400m: 3:53.67 28.68

2. Santiago Betancor Raul 97 C.N. Granollers 3:54.26 15,00 -
50m: 27.66 27.66 150m: 1:26.88 29.69 250m: 2:26.41 29.60 350m: 3:26.08 29.77

100m: 57.19 29.53 200m: 1:56.81 29.93 300m: 2:56.31 29.90 400m: 3:54.26 28.18

3. Riera Canelada Eloi 07 C.N. Banyoles 4:04.19 14,00 -
50m: 27.85 27.85 150m: 1:28.87 30.94 250m: 2:31.87 31.41 350m: 3:34.60 31.21

100m: 57.93 30.08 200m: 2:00.46 31.59 300m: 3:03.39 31.52 400m: 4:04.19 29.59

4. Vendrell Garcia Jose 03 C.N. Lleida 4:04.60 13,00 -
50m: 27.29 27.29 150m: 1:28.16 30.97 250m: 2:30.92 31.43 350m: 3:33.98 31.36

100m: 57.19 29.90 200m: 1:59.49 31.33 300m: 3:02.62 31.70 400m: 4:04.60 30.62

5. Gasol Gutierrez Biel 08 C.N. Granollers 4:06.44 12,00 -
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:29.41 31.08 250m: 2:32.68 31.58 350m: 3:36.01 31.52

100m: 58.33 30.02 200m: 2:01.10 31.69 300m: 3:04.49 31.81 400m: 4:06.44 30.43

6. Güell Parramon Oriol 07 C.N. Banyoles 4:06.85 11,00 -
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:30.51 31.43 250m: 2:33.68 31.43 350m: 3:36.53 31.48

100m: 59.08 30.54 200m: 2:02.25 31.74 300m: 3:05.05 31.37 400m: 4:06.85 30.32

7. Basanta Morales Gael 09 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:16.58 10,00 -
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:34.15 32.80 250m: 2:40.29 32.95 350m: 3:45.32 32.10

100m: 1:01.35 31.85 200m: 2:07.34 33.19 300m: 3:13.22 32.93 400m: 4:16.58 31.26

8. Mayne Comas Aleix 07 C.N. Premià 4:17.76 9,00 -
50m: 29.16 29.16 150m: 1:33.87 32.49 250m: 2:40.42 32.97 350m: 3:47.10 33.32

100m: 1:01.38 32.22 200m: 2:07.45 33.58 300m: 3:13.78 33.36 400m: 4:17.76 30.66

9. Huguet Pino Daniel 09 C.N. Premià 4:19.07 8,00 -
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:35.12 33.17 250m: 2:40.89 33.47 350m: 3:46.62 32.56

100m: 1:01.95 32.42 200m: 2:07.42 32.30 300m: 3:14.06 33.17 400m: 4:19.07 32.45

10. Lana Gomez Marc 05 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:20.61 7,00 -
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:30.96 31.64 250m: 2:36.41 32.97 350m: 3:45.40 34.87

100m: 59.32 30.98 200m: 2:03.44 32.48 300m: 3:10.53 34.12 400m: 4:20.61 35.21

11. Rosello Fernandez Hector 05 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:22.67 6,00 -
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:34.27 32.76 250m: 2:41.27 33.65 350m: 3:49.58 34.20

100m: 1:01.51 32.33 200m: 2:07.62 33.35 300m: 3:15.38 34.11 400m: 4:22.67 33.09

12. Dorado Tomas Pablo 10 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:23.29 5,00 -
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:34.93 32.99 250m: 2:42.08 33.70 350m: 3:50.25 34.37

100m: 1:01.94 32.53 200m: 2:08.38 33.45 300m: 3:15.88 33.80 400m: 4:23.29 33.04

13. Benassai Dalmau Gerard 06 C.N. Calella 4:25.10 4,00 -
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:33.26 32.69 250m: 2:41.29 34.29 350m: 3:51.12 34.74

100m: 1:00.57 31.82 200m: 2:07.00 33.74 300m: 3:16.38 35.09 400m: 4:25.10 33.98

14. Lopez Ramentol Marc 07 C.N. Calella 4:27.00 3,00 -
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:36.16 33.96 250m: 2:44.99 34.49 350m: 3:54.17 34.74

100m: 1:02.20 32.70 200m: 2:10.50 34.34 300m: 3:19.43 34.44 400m: 4:27.00 32.83

15. Karim Jerrar Wadie 09 C.N. Tarraco 4:28.77 2,00 -
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:37.22 33.96 250m: 2:45.69 33.93 350m: 3:54.78 34.55

100m: 1:03.26 33.08 200m: 2:11.76 34.54 300m: 3:20.23 34.54 400m: 4:28.77 33.99

16. Farnell González Yago 10 C.N. Lleida 4:48.02 1,00 -
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:43.69 36.90 250m: 2:57.95 37.05 350m: 4:13.07 37.21

100m: 1:06.79 35.33 200m: 2:20.90 37.21 300m: 3:35.86 37.91 400m: 4:48.02 34.95


